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portale del calcio toscano

Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 ProvincialiGrosseto Girone A 2023/2024

30 Giornata

02/05 Alberese - Argentario

02/05 Albinia - Marina Calcio

02/05 Manciano - Orbetello
02/05 Massa Valpiana - Aur.Pitigliano rinviata
02/05 N. Grosseto B. - Braccagni
02/05 Neania C.Piano - Paganico
02/05 Ribolla - Fonteblanda
02/05 Riposa: Invictasauro

Squadra
Invictasauro
Aur.Pitigliano
Orbetello
Alberese
Massa Valpiana
Argentario
Braccagni
Fonteblanda
Paganico
Albinia
Manciano

N. Grosseto B.
Ribolla

Neania C.Piano

Marina Calcio

Pt
48
46
41
40
39
38
33
28
26
24
21
15
14
14
4
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20
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21
21
21
20
21
20
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GF
91
42
56
44
39
54
40
43
34
29
28
44
26
29
19

rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
GS DR
24 67
24 18
24 32
29 15
20 19
34 20
28 12
48 -5
36 -2
28 1
41 -13
56 -12
51 -25
55 -26
120 -101

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml

10 1 0 5 2 3 5

9 2 0 5 2 3 3

7 2 1 5 3 2 1

9 1 0 4 0 6 0

8 1 1 3 5 2 -1
7 3 1 4 2 4 -5
7 2 1 2 4 4 -7
6 4 1 1 3 6 -15
5 2 3 2 3 5 -14
4 4 2 2 2 7 -17
4 2 4 2 1 8 -20
3 2 5 1 1 9 -26
1 4 5 2 1 7 -26
4 1 5 0 1 10 -27
1 0 9 0 1 9 -36



